Allegato A det provv. 52

NR_REGIONALE

107891/2019
106310/2019
108184/2019
106663/2019
105906/2019
105700/2019
107984/2019
106740/2019
106847/2019
106858/2019
107129/2019
106469/2019
105742/2019
105393/2019
105208/2019
108334/2019
108066/2019
106197/2019
108384/2019
105735/2019
105369/2019
105388/2019
107766/2019
107279/2019
105363/2019
105505/2019
106442/2019
106266/2019
106195/2019
106131/2019
106053/2019
106061/2019
107523/2019
106050/2019
105789/2019
106879/2019
105699/2019
106123/2019
105291/2019
107885/2019
107819/2019
106101/2019
107230/2019
107525/2019
106626/2019
107503/2019
105903/2019
107050/2019

COGNOME
BOJAJ

BELLUCCI
BIANCHIN
BARBARESCO
BRAKA
BERNANI
BERZINTU
CICCARELLO
OCCHICONE
CECILIOT
CARBONE
CIRELLI
CORRADI
CORRIER
CROITOR
COSTEA
CATANZARO
DEL GENIO
DALIPI

DE MATTEIS
DENOUN
ADANSI ADDO
DUSHKU

FARID
FORMENTIN
FORTUNATO
GIUDICIANNI
GUGLIELMIN
GHIRARDO
HURTADO MOSQUERA
HURTADO MOSQUERA
JAN MOHAMAD
JASSIE

KWAME
KYEREMANTENG
ALl

ELHADJI OUBANA
LONGO

MBOSO
MUCCIN

MIAH

MIAH

MANU

MANNI

MORICI
MISSESE

MATA
MATRONE

NOME

LIRIDON

PAOLO
ALESSANDRA
DEBORA
MARALBA
ARICA

IONEL

CLAUDIA
RENATA

ELENA

CARLA
CARMINE
MISTRAL ANDREA
PAMELA

ELENA

DANIEL

NOEMI
ARMANDO
BLERINDA
FRANCOIS
MOUNIR
FAUSTINA
SERIANA
MOHAMMED SHEIKH
CRISTINA
EMANUELA
PASQUALE

LISA

CHIARA

LEYDY JOHANA
ROSAURA
ALIDAD
MICHAEL KWAKU
PHILIP

REBECCA
RIZWAN
TIMITIMA
GILDA

ERNESTO MOREIRA
ARIANNA
ANITA

RIPON

COLLINS OBENG
ANTONINO
GIOVANNI
MARCO
ANDREA
ROSALISE

IMPORTO_ANNUALE
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €



105549/2019
108412/2019
106017/2019
106809/2019
108169/2019
107768/2019
108408/2019
106770/2019
107686/2019
107765/2019
106590/2019
105296/2019
107133/2019
108119/2019
106344/2019
106313/2019
105265/2019
107311/2019
106666/2019
106179/2019
105652/2019
106387/2019
107770/2019
106633/2019
105544/2019
105222/2019
108028/2019
106083/2019
107187/2019
106593/2019

AMAYA GOMEZ
MUZZIN
ANODAL
ANANIA APOPEI
NAPOLITANO
NERI
APPIAGYEI
POPA

PIVETTA
PIZZUTTO

ROSSI

ROVI

SHAK

SAMI

SOUMAILA ABDOULAYE

SANTIN
SPRIO
SORINI
ASSRIR
SIST
TUFFOUR
TEGEGN
VALVASORI
YABRE
ZAKARI
ZAMFIR
ZAMPIERI
ZANET
ZOIA
ZAITTOUNI

EMERSON NORBERTO

ALBERTO

ELISA

LUCIAN

ANNA

SILVIA

ENOCK
CATRINEL ALINA
FEDERICA
AMANDA
GLORIA

LORENC

SHAHIN

ULLAH SHAH
HABIBOU

ELENA

SERENA
MICHELE
ABDELILAH
VIVIANA
ANTHONY OPOKU
AYNALEM TSEGAYE
ROSSELLA
KOURALOUNI
AROUNA
MONICA-BIANCA
FRANCESCA
PATRICK

MARCO

SAID

1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.200,00 €
93.600,00 €



