Allegato A det provv. 52

	iet provvi 32		
NR_REGIONALE	COGNOME	NOME	IMPORTO_ANNUALE
107891/2019	BOJAJ	LIRIDON	1.200,00 €
106310/2019	BELLUCCI	PAOLO	1.200,00 €
108184/2019	BIANCHIN	ALESSANDRA	1.200,00 €
106663/2019	BARBARESCO	DEBORA	1.200,00 €
105906/2019	BRAKA	MARALBA	1.200,00 €
105700/2019	BERNANI	ARICA	1.200,00 €
107984/2019	BERZINTU	IONEL	1.200,00 €
106740/2019	CICCARELLO	CLAUDIA	1.200,00 €
106847/2019	OCCHICONE	RENATA	1.200,00 €
106858/2019	CECILIOT	ELENA	1.200,00 €
107129/2019	CARBONE	CARLA	1.200,00 €
106469/2019	CIRELLI	CARMINE	1.200,00 €
105742/2019	CORRADI	MISTRAL ANDREA	1.200,00 €
105393/2019	CORRIER	PAMELA	1.200,00 €
105208/2019	CROITOR	ELENA	1.200,00 €
108334/2019	COSTEA	DANIEL	1.200,00 €
108066/2019	CATANZARO	NOEMI	1.200,00 €
106197/2019	DEL GENIO	ARMANDO	1.200,00 €
108384/2019	DALIPI	BLERINDA	1.200,00 €
105735/2019	DE MATTEIS	FRANCOIS	1.200,00 €
105369/2019	DENOUN	MOUNIR	1.200,00 €
105388/2019	ADANSI ADDO	FAUSTINA	1.200,00 €
107766/2019	DUSHKU	SERIANA	1.200,00 €
107279/2019	FARID	MOHAMMED SHEIKH	1.200,00 €
105363/2019	FORMENTIN	CRISTINA	1.200,00 €
105505/2019	FORTUNATO	EMANUELA	1.200,00 €
106442/2019	GIUDICIANNI	PASQUALE	1.200,00 €
106266/2019	GUGLIELMIN	LISA	1.200,00 €
106195/2019	GHIRARDO	CHIARA	1.200,00 €
106131/2019	HURTADO MOSQUERA	LEYDY JOHANA	1.200,00 €
106053/2019	HURTADO MOSQUERA	ROSAURA	1.200,00 €
106061/2019	JAN MOHAMAD	ALIDAD	1.200,00 €
107523/2019	JASSIE	MICHAEL KWAKU	1.200,00 €
106050/2019	KWAME	PHILIP	1.200,00 €
105789/2019	KYEREMANTENG	REBECCA	1.200,00 €
106879/2019	ALI	RIZWAN	1.200,00 €
105699/2019	ELHADJI OUBANA	TIMITIMA	1.200,00 €
106123/2019	LONGO	GILDA	1.200,00 €
105291/2019	MBOSO	ERNESTO MOREIRA	1.200,00 €
107885/2019	MUCCIN	ARIANNA	1.200,00 €
107819/2019	MIAH	ANITA	1.200,00 €
106101/2019	MIAH	RIPON	1.200,00 €
107230/2019	MANU	COLLINS OBENG	1.200,00 €
107525/2019	MANNI	ANTONINO	1.200,00 €
106626/2019	MORICI	GIOVANNI	1.200,00 €
107503/2019	MISSESE	MARCO	1.200,00 €
105903/2019	MATA	ANDREA	1.200,00 €
107050/2019	MATRONE	ROSALISE	1.200,00 €
			1.200,00 €

105549/2019	AMAYA GOMEZ	EMERSON NORBERTO	1.200,00 €
108412/2019	MUZZIN	ALBERTO	1.200,00 €
106017/2019	ANODAL	ELISA	1.200,00 €
106809/2019	ANANIA APOPEI	LUCIAN	1.200,00 €
108169/2019	NAPOLITANO	ANNA	1.200,00 €
107768/2019	NERI	SILVIA	1.200,00 €
108408/2019	APPIAGYEI	ENOCK	1.200,00 €
106770/2019	POPA	CATRINEL ALINA	1.200,00 €
107686/2019	PIVETTA	FEDERICA	1.200,00 €
107765/2019	PIZZUTTO	AMANDA	1.200,00 €
106590/2019	ROSSI	GLORIA	1.200,00 €
105296/2019	ROVI	LORENC	1.200,00 €
107133/2019	SHAK	SHAHIN	1.200,00 €
108119/2019	SAMI	ULLAH SHAH	1.200,00 €
106344/2019	SOUMAILA ABDOULAYE	HABIBOU	1.200,00 €
106313/2019	SANTIN	ELENA	1.200,00 €
105265/2019	SPRIO	SERENA	1.200,00 €
107311/2019	SORINI	MICHELE	1.200,00 €
106666/2019	ASSRIR	ABDELILAH	1.200,00 €
106179/2019	SIST	VIVIANA	1.200,00 €
105652/2019	TUFFOUR	ANTHONY OPOKU	1.200,00 €
106387/2019	TEGEGN	AYNALEM TSEGAYE	1.200,00 €
107770/2019	VALVASORI	ROSSELLA	1.200,00 €
106633/2019	YABRE	KOURALOUNI	1.200,00 €
105544/2019	ZAKARI	AROUNA	1.200,00 €
105222/2019	ZAMFIR	MONICA-BIANCA	1.200,00 €
108028/2019	ZAMPIERI	FRANCESCA	1.200,00 €
106083/2019	ZANET	PATRICK	1.200,00 €
107187/2019	ZOIA	MARCO	1.200,00 €
106593/2019	ZAITTOUNI	SAID	1.200,00 €
			93.600,00 €